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Sunday Help 2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 01:33 AM ET
FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Army Of One 75 Vs Dog Pound 47
Mac Daddy 55 Vs Semper Fi 72
Singularity 52 Vs Plumpqin Face 46
McGambles Alot 66 Vs Ridge Runners 70
Strikers 15 VS The Sloppy Pigs 33
Offensive Explsion 55 Vs Down Town Charlie Brown 62
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Down Town Charlie Brown 44 VS Semper Fi 39
Army Of One 50 Vs Ridge Runners 52
Singularity 36 VS Strikers 56
The Sloppy Pigs 56 Vs Dog Pound 79
McGambles Alot 92 VS Mac Daddy 62
Offensive Explsion 55 Vs Plumpgin Face 53
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Army Of One 79 VS Mac Daddy 67
Down Town Charlie Brown 76 Vs Dog Pound 87
Singularity 58 VS Plumpgin Face 65
The Sloppy Pigs 82 Vs Ridge Runners 32
Strikers 84 VS Semper Fi 27
Offensive Explsion 53 Vs McGambles Alot 64
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Army Of One 68 Vs Semper Fi 42
Singularity 35 Vs Down Town Charlie Brown 69
Mac Daddy 25 VS Ridge Runners 38
McGambles Alot 18 Vs Strikers 28
Plumpgin Face 80 VS Dog Pound 33
Offensive Explsion 26 Vs The Sloppy Pigs 78
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Army Of One 28 Vs Strikers 18
Singularity 55 Vs McGambles Alot 70
Plumpgin Face 75 Vs Down Town Charlie Brown 55
The Sloppy Pigs 66 Vs Dog Pound 75
Semper Fi 41 Vs Ridge Runners 62
Offensive Explsion 49 Vs Mac Daddy 86
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Down Town Charlie Brown 71 VS The Sloppy Pigs 57
Army Of One 43 Vs Mac Daddy 87
Singularity 38 Vs Offensive Explsion 43
Plumpqin Face 93 Vs Dog Pound 54
McGambles Alot 99 VS Semper Fi 49
Strikers 63 Vs Ridge Runners 62
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Down Town Charlie Brown 46 VS Ridge Runners 65
Mac Daddy 35 Vs Semper Fi 64
Singularity 24 VS Dog Pound 34
McGambles Alot 90 Vs Army Of One 53
Plumpgin Face 72 Vs The Sloppy Pigs 52
Offensive Explsion 72 Vs Strikers 19
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FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Down Town Charlie Brown
Army Of One

Singularity

Plumpgin Face

Strikers

Semper Fi

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Down Town Charlie Brown
Mac Daddy

Singularity

Plumpgin Face
McGambles Alot

Offensive Explsion

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Army Of One

Mac Daddy

Plumpqin Face

Singularity

McGambles Alot

Offensive Explsion

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Offensive Explsion

Mac Daddy

Singularity

Plumpgin Face

McGambles Alot

Strikers

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Army Of One

Singularity

Plumpqin Face

McGambles Alot

Offensive Explsion

Ridge Runners

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Offensive Explsion
Singularity

McGambles Alot

Plumpgin Face

Strikers

Down Town Charlie Brown

FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Army Of One

Singularity

Strikers

Offensive Explsion

Semper Fi

Down Town Charlie Brown

59
64
32
40
27
45

121
74
41
72
63
55

61
51
38
31
52
62

61

86
58
26
54

73

22
93
56
69

60
30
73
104
59
64

49
31
30
56
123
64

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

The Sloppy Pigs
Ridge Runners
Offensive Explsion
McGambles Alot
Mac Daddy

Dog Pound

Dog Pound
Ridge Runners
Army Of One
Strikers

Semper Fi

The Sloppy Pigs

Semper Fi

Dog Pound

Down Town Charlie Brown
The Sloppy Pigs

Strikers

Ridge Runners

Dog Pound

The Sloppy Pigs

Down Town Charlie Brown
Army Of One

Ridge Runners

Semper Fi

Strikers

The Sloppy Pigs

Semper Fi

Mac Daddy

Down Town Charlie Brown
Dog Pound

Dog Pound
Semper Fi
Army Of One
The Sloppy Pigs
Ridge Runners
Mac Daddy

The Sloppy Pigs
Dog Pound

Mac Daddy
Plumpgin Face
Ridge Runners
McGambles Alot
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77
45
67
54
124
108

32
72
63
66
66
65

67
32
69
60
42
61

50
58
54
46
39
97

38
71
72
67
30
98

85
76
113
26
68
44

66
a7
71
44
34
64
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FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Army Of One 73 VS Semper Fi 75
McGambles Alot 50 Vs Ridge Runners 61
The Sloppy Pigs 47 VS Dog Pound 36
Offensive Explsion 84 Vs Plumpgin Face 86
Down Town Charlie Brown 78

Singularity 78

Mac Daddy 70

Strikers 68

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Semper Fi 41 VS Ridge Runners 42
The Sloppy Pigs 53 Vs Plumpgin Face 47
McGambles Alot 119

Offensive Explsion 83

Down Town Charlie Brown 80

Dog Pound 75

Singularity 52

Strikers 51

Mac Daddy 50

Army Of One 35

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Ridge Runners 55 VS The Sloppy Pigs 82
Plumpgin Face 106 Vs Semper Fi 56
Army Of One 52

Singularity 45

Offensive Explsion 41

Strikers 40

McGambles Alot 33

Mac Daddy 31

Dog Pound 27

Down Town Charlie Brown 23
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