

## **Sunday Help**

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:33 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Army Of One	75	VS	Dog Pound	47
Mac Daddy	55	vs	Semper Fi	72
Singularity	52	VS	Plumpqin Face	46
McGambles Alot	66	VS	Ridge Runners	70
Strikers	15	VS	The Sloppy Pigs	33
Offensive Explsion	55	VS	Down Town Charlie Brown	62
5				-
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Down Town Charlie Brown	44	VS	Semper Fi	39
Army Of One	50	VS	Ridge Runners	52
Singularity	36	VS	Strikers	56
The Sloppy Pigs	56	VS	Dog Pound	79
McGambles Alot	92	VS	Mac Daddy	62
Offensive Explsion	55	VS	Plumpqin Face	53
FFL Wools 2 NEL Wools 2				
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3	70		Mas Daddy	67
Army Of One	79 70	VS	Mac Daddy	67
Down Town Charlie Brown	76 50	VS	Dog Pound	87
Singularity The Olegan Directors	58	VS	Plumpqin Face	65
The Sloppy Pigs	82	VS	Ridge Runners	32
Strikers	84	VS	Semper Fi	27
Offensive Explsion	53	VS	McGambles Alot	64
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Army Of One	68	VS	Semper Fi	42
Singularity	35	VS	Down Town Charlie Brown	69
Mac Daddy	25	VS	Ridge Runners	38
McGambles Alot	18	VS	Strikers	28
Plumpqin Face	80	VS	Dog Pound	33
Offensive Explsion	26	VS	The Sloppy Pigs	78
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Army Of One	28	\/O	Strikers	18
	55	VS	McGambles Alot	70
Singularity Plumpqin Face	75	VS	Down Town Charlie Brown	55
The Sloppy Pigs	66	vs vs	Dog Pound	75
Semper Fi	41	vs vs	Ridge Runners	62
Offensive Explsion	49	VS VS	Mac Daddy	86
Offerisive Expision	43	VS	Mac Daudy	00
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Down Town Charlie Brown	71	VS	The Sloppy Pigs	57
Army Of One	43	VS	Mac Daddy	87
Singularity	38	VS	Offensive Explsion	43
Plumpqin Face	93	VS	Dog Pound	54
McGambles Alot	99	VS	Semper Fi	49
Strikers	63	VS	Ridge Runners	62
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Down Town Charlie Brown	46	VS	Ridge Runners	65
Mac Daddy	35	vs vs	Semper Fi	64
Singularity	24	VS VS	Dog Pound	34
McGambles Alot	90	vs vs	Army Of One	53
Plumpqin Face	72	vs vs	The Sloppy Pigs	52
Offensive Explsion	72 72	vs vs	Strikers	19
Onensive Explaint	14	vo	Guinera	13



## **Sunday Help**

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:33 AM ET

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Down Town Charlie Brown	59	VS	The Sloppy Pigs	77
Army Of One	64	VS	Ridge Runners	45
Singularity	32	VS	Offensive Explsion	67
Plumpqin Face	40	VS	McGambles Alot	54
Strikers	27	VS	Mac Daddy	124
Semper Fi	45	vs	Dog Pound	108
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Down Town Charlie Brown	121	VS	Dog Pound	32
Mac Daddy	74	VS	Ridge Runners	72
Singularity	41	VS	Army Of One	63
Plumpqin Face	72	VS	Strikers	66
McGambles Alot	63	VS	Semper Fi	66
Offensive Explsion	55	vs	The Sloppy Pigs	65
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Army Of One	61	VS	Semper Fi	67
Mac Daddy	51	VS	Dog Pound	32
Plumpqin Face	38	VS	Down Town Charlie Brown	69
Singularity	31	VS	The Sloppy Pigs	60
McGambles Alot	52	VS	Strikers	42
Offensive Explsion	62	vs	Ridge Runners	61
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Offensive Explsion	61	VS	Dog Pound	50
Mac Daddy	8	VS	The Sloppy Pigs	58
Singularity	86	VS	Down Town Charlie Brown	54
Plumpqin Face	58	VS	Army Of One	46
McGambles Alot	26	VS	Ridge Runners	39
Strikers	54	VS	Semper Fi	97
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Army Of One	73	VS	Strikers	38
Singularity	2	VS	The Sloppy Pigs	71
Plumpqin Face	22	VS	Semper Fi	72
McGambles Alot	93	VS	Mac Daddy	67
Offensive Explsion	56	VS	Down Town Charlie Brown	30
Ridge Runners	69	VS	Dog Pound	98
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Offensive Explsion	60	VS	Dog Pound	85
Singularity	30	VS	Semper Fi	76
McGambles Alot	73	VS	Army Of One	113
Plumpqin Face	104	VS	The Sloppy Pigs	26
Strikers	59	VS	Ridge Runners	68
Down Town Charlie Brown	64	vs	Mac Daddy	44
FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Army Of One	49	VS	The Sloppy Pigs	66
Singularity	31	VS	Dog Pound	47
Strikers	30	VS	Mac Daddy	71
Offensive Explsion	56	VS	Plumpqin Face	44
Semper Fi	123	VS	Ridge Runners	34
Down Town Charlie Brown	64	VS	McGambles Alot	64



## **Sunday Help**

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:33 AM ET

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Army Of One	73	VS	Semper Fi	75
McGambles Alot	50	VS	Ridge Runners	61
The Sloppy Pigs	47	VS	Dog Pound	36
Offensive Explsion	84	VS	Plumpqin Face	86
Down Town Charlie Brown	78			
Singularity	78			
Mac Daddy	70			
Strikers	68			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Semper Fi	41	VS	Ridge Runners	42
The Sloppy Pigs	53	VS	Plumpqin Face	47
McGambles Alot	119			
Offensive Explsion	83			
Down Town Charlie Brown	80			
Dog Pound	75			
Singularity	52			
Strikers	51			
Mac Daddy	50			
Army Of One	35			
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Ridge Runners	55	VS	The Sloppy Pigs	82
Plumpqin Face	106	VS	Semper Fi	56
Army Of One	52			
Singularity	45			
Offensive Explsion	41			
Strikers	40			
McGambles Alot	33			
Mac Daddy	31			
Dog Pound	27			
Down Town Charlie Brown	23			